Fleisch vom Schwein

Schnitzel
Kotelett
Braten
Lachsbraten
Bauchfleisch
Hackfleisch
Filet
Rippchen
Nackensteak
Speck

Dicke Rippe

Haxe

€/Kg
15,-

13,-
14,-

15,-

30,-
10,-

15,-

12,-

10,-

Schrodersbek

Luncwict Lres Vertravers



Holzfallersteak 11,-

Stand 2021 | Alle Preisangaben ohne Gewihr, Anderungen vorbehalten.



